
Golf Competition Prize Register
Stableford Saturday 17th February 2024  - 17-Feb-2024 - Single Stableford

Players in Field: 78

Golflink No Member No Name Type Points No. Value ResultH'cap Comment

7th Hole Double Whammy NTP Saturday

2181200717 002978 Richards, Philip Prize 1  10.00 32 Points 17

A Grade NTP Saturday

2181203388 003388 Maguire, Christopher, Prize 1  5.00 35 Points 7

B Grade NTP Saturday

2181202596 002159 Clayton, John Prize 1  5.00 31 Points 17

Ball Comp

2110701844 VISITOR Lucas, Troy Prize 1  5.00 38 8

2181201916 001916 Schonell, Steve Prize 1  5.00 38 31

2181200440 000440 Brown, Craig Prize 1  5.00 38 28

2181201134 000615 Osborne, William Prize 1  5.00 37 22

2181200108 000108 Sewell, Noel Prize 1  5.00 37 28

2181205015 005015 Steed, Bailey Prize 1  5.00 36 18

2181201752 001752 Duers, Jennifer Prize 1  5.00 36 23

2181200679 000679 Doolan, Grant Prize 1  5.00 36 21

2181203885 003885 Tisdell, Marshall Prize 1  5.00 36 12

2181200609 000609 Bloxham, Anthony Prize 1  5.00 35 25

2181203388 003388 Maguire, Christopher, Prize 1  5.00 35 7

2021305174 000508 Smith, Bronwyn Prize 1  5.00 35 14

2181200107 000105 Woolley, Graham Prize 1  5.00 34 19

2181201712 001712 Duers, Shane Prize 1  5.00 34 26

2110701868 VISITOR Lucas Snr, Anthony Prize 1  5.00 33 27

2110703058 VISITOR Lucas, Andrew Prize 1  5.00 33 19

C Grade NTP Saturday

2021300782 000505 Smith, Matthew Prize 1  5.00 27 Points 23

D Grade NTP Saturday

2181200108 000108 Sewell, Noel Prize 1  5.00 37 Points 28

Saturday 4BBB 1st

2110701844 VISITOR Lucas, Troy Prize 1  20.00 38 Points 8

2110701868 VISITOR Lucas Snr, Anthony Prize 1  20.00 33 Points 27

Saturday 4BBB 2nd

2181200679 000679 Doolan, Grant Prize 1  10.00 36 Points 21

2181200219 000087 Buman, Heath Prize 1  10.00 33 Points 14

Saturday 4BBB 3rd

2110703058 VISITOR Lucas, Andrew Prize 1  5.00 33 Points 19

2110701844 VISITOR Lucas, Troy Prize 1  5.00 38 Points 8

Saturday(61+) 1st

2110701844 VISITOR Lucas, Troy Prize 1  25.00 38 Points 8

2181205015 005015 Steed, Bailey Prize 1  25.00 36 Points 18

2181201134 000615 Osborne, William Prize 1  25.00 37 Points 22

2181201916 001916 Schonell, Steve Prize 1  25.00 38 Points 31
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Saturday(61+) 2nd

2181203885 003885 Tisdell, Marshall Prize 1  15.00 36 Points 12

2021305174 000508 Smith, Bronwyn Prize 1  15.00 35 Points 14

2181201752 001752 Duers, Jennifer Prize 1  15.00 36 Points 23

2181200440 000440 Brown, Craig Prize 1  15.00 38 Points 28

Saturday(61+) 3rd

2181203388 003388 Maguire, Christopher, Prize 1  10.00 35 Points 7

2181200107 000105 Woolley, Graham Prize 1  10.00 34 Points 19

2181200679 000679 Doolan, Grant Prize 1  10.00 36 Points 21

2181200108 000108 Sewell, Noel Prize 1  10.00 37 Points 28

End of Report
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